Café and dining tables are simple yet elegant and offer a contemporary layer of style to any office
breakout room or café area. Designed to complement virtually any decor, our range of café and dining
tables are available with circular, square or rectangular tops in various sizes, and you can also select
from a wide range of base designs, edge finishes and wood finishes.
CAFE DINING Multi-Function Tables
Finish Options
Table tops available in Beech, Maple, Oak, Walnut and White. Frames available in various finish options coffee, dining and poseur heights.
Tops

Pisa - Dining Tables
Rectangular Dining Tables with Round Bases
•	 Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double chrome uprights with radial bases
Square Dining Table 700mm with Round Base
•	 Square 700mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
•	 Square 800mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PDC800 with Beech top = PDC800-B
CODE W D H RRP
PDS700 700 700 725 £296
CODE W D H RRP
PDS800 800 800 725 £307
CODE W D H RRP
PDR1200 1200 800 725 £430
PDR1400 1400 800 725 £457
PDR1600 1600 800 725 £471
PDR1800 1800 800 725 £484
Circular Dining Table 600mm with Round Base
•	 Circular 600mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
CODE W D H RRP

Pisa - Poseur Tables
Rectangular Poseur Tables with Round Bases
•	 Rectangular poseur tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double upright chrome columns with matching radial bases
Square Poseur Table 700mm with Round Base
•	 Square 700mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
•	 Square 800mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PPS800 with White top = PPS800-WH
CODE W D H RRP
PPS700 700 700 1110 £377
CODE W D H RRP
PPS800 800 800 1110 £404
CODE W D H RRP
PPR1200 1200 800 1110 £559
PPR1400 1400 800 1110 £581
PPR1600 1600 800 1110 £603
PPR1800 1800 800 1110 £624
Circular Poseur Table 600mm with Round Base
•	 Circular 600mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
CODE W D H RRP

Pisa - Coffee Tables
Rectangular Coffee Tables with Round Bases
•	 Rectangular reception coffee tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double upright chrome columns with matching radial bases
Square Coffee Table 700mm with Round Base
•	 Square 700mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
•	 Square 800mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PCS700 with Walnut top = PCS700-W
CODE W D H RRP
PCS700 700 700 490 £265
CODE W D H RRP
PCS800 800 800 490 £275
CODE W D H RRP
PCR1200 1200 800 490 £431
PCR1400 1400 800 490 £431
PCR1600 1600 800 490 £482
PCR1800 1800 800 490 £482
Circular Coffee Table 600mm with Round Base
•	 Circular 600mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single chrome column with radial base
CODE W D H RRP

Table tops available in stocked Beech, Maple, Oak, Walnut and White. Bases available in Black, Brushed Steel and White.
Brushed Steel base
(BS)
White base (WH)Black base (K)264264
•	 Circular 600mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat round base
Rectangular Dining Tables with Flat Round Bases
•	 Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double upright columns with flat round bases
Square Dining Table 700mm with Flat Round Base
CODE W D H RRP
MDS700 700 700 725 £296
CODE W D H RRP
MDS800 800 800 725 £307
CODE W D H RRP
MDR1200 1200 800 725 £495
MDR1400 1400 800 725 £516
MDR1600 1600 800 725 £538
MDR1800 1800 800 725 £559
Circular Dining Table 600mm with Flat Round Base
CODE W D H RRP
 MDC800 800 800 725 £270
CODE W D H RRP

TA
B
LE
S
Rectangular Poseur Tables with Flat Round Bases
•	 Rectangular poseur tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double columns with flat round bases
Square Poseur Table 700mm with Flat Round Base
•	 Square 700mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H RRP
MPS700 700 700 1110 £377
CODE W D H RRP
MPS800 800 800 1110 £404
CODE W D H RRP
MPR1200 1200 800 1110 £559
MPR1400 1400 800 1110 £581
MPR1600 1600 800 1110 £603
MPR1800 1800 800 1110 £624
Circular Poseur Table 600mm with Flat Round Base
•	 Circular 600mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H RRP

Circular Poseur Table 800mm with Flat Round Base
White (WH)Brushed Steel base (BS)Black base (K) White base (WH) Maple (M) Oak (O) Walnut (W)
266266
 Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. MPS800 with White base and Walnut top = MPS800-WH-W
Rectangular Coffee Tables with Flat Round Bases
•	 Rectangular coffee tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double columns with flat round bases
Square Coffee Table 700mm with Flat Round Base
•	 Square 700mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H RRP
MCS700 700 700 490 £248
CODE W D H RRP
MCS800 800 800 490 £270
CODE W D H RRP
MCR1200 1200 800 490 £474
MCR1400 1400 800 490 £495
MCR1600 1600 800 490 £516
MCR1800 1800 800 490 £538
Circular Coffee Table 600mm with Flat Round Base
•	 Circular 600mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H RRP

Brushed Steel base
(BS)
White base (WH)Black base (K)270270
Beech (B) White (WH)Maple (M) Oak (O) Walnut (W)White base (WH)Brushed Steel base (BS)Black base (K)
Rectangular Dining Tables with Flat Square Bases
•	 Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double columns with flat square bases
Square Dining Table 700mm with Flat Square Base
•	 Square 700mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat square base
CODE W D H RRP
BDS700 700 700 725 £284
CODE W D H RRP
BDS800 800 800 725 £294
CODE W D H RRP
BDR1200 1200 800 725 £475
BDR1400 1400 800 725 £495
BDR1600 1600 800 725 £516
BDR1800 1800 800 725 £537
Circular Dining Table 600mm with Flat Square Base
•	 Circular 600mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single upright with flat square base
CODE W D H RRP

TA
B
LE
S
Rectangular Poseur Tables with Flat Square Bases
•	 Rectangular poseur tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double columns with flat square bases
Square Poseur Table 700mm with Flat Square Base
•	 Square 700mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat square base
CODE W D H RRP
BPS700 700 700 1110 £361
CODE W D H RRP
BPS800 800 800 1110 £387
CODE W D H RRP
BPR1200 1200 800 1110 £537
BPR1400 1400 800 1110 £557
BPR1600 1600 800 1110 £578
BPR1800 1800 800 1110 £598
Circular Poseur Table 600mm with Flat Square Base
•	 Circular 600mm poseur table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat square base
CODE W D H RRP

Circular Poseur Table 800mm with Flat Square Base
272272
White base (WH)Brushed Steel base (BS)Black base (K)
 Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. BPC800 with Black base and White top =  BPC800-K-WH
Rectangular Coffee Tables with Flat Square Bases
•	 Rectangular reception coffee tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Double columns with flat square bases
Square Coffee Table 700mm with Flat Square Base
•	 Square 700mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat square base available
CODE W D H RRP
BCS700 700 700 490 £238
CODE W D H RRP
BCS800 800 800 490 £258
CODE W D H RRP
BCR1200 1200 800 490 £454
BCR1400 1400 800 490 £475
BCR1600 1600 800 490 £495
BCR1800 1800 800 490 £516
Circular Coffee Table 600mm with Flat Square Base
•	 Circular 600mm coffee table with 25mm table top
•	 Single column with flat square base
CODE W D H RRP

Bases
Finish Options
Table tops available in stocked Beech, Maple, Oak, Walnut and White. Bases available in Chrome, Silver and White.
Silver base (S) White base (WH)Chrome base (C)274274
Rectangular Dining Tables with Trumpet Bases
•	 Rectangular dining table with 25mm table tops
•	 Steel trumpet base 500mm diameter available in chrome, silver and white
Square Dining Table 700mm with Trumpet Base
•	 Square 700mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single upright with trumpet base available in chrome, silver and white
CODE W D H RRP
GDS700 700 700 725 £296
CODE W D H RRP
GDS800 800 800 725 £307
CODE W D H RRP
GDR1200 1200 800 725 £495
GDR1400 1400 800 725 £516
GDR1600 1600 800 725 £538
GDR1800 1800 800 725 £559
Circular Dining and Meeting Tables with Trumpet Bases
Beech (B) White (WH)Maple (M) Oak (O) Walnut (W)
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. GDR800 with Chrome base and Maple top =  GDR800-C-M
Genoa - Dining Tables
•	 Square 800mm dining table with 25mm table top
•	 Single upright with trumpet base available in chrome, silver and white
•	 Circular dining and meeting tables with 25mm table tops
•	 Steel trumpet base available in chrome, silver and white
Chrome base (C) White base (WH)Silver base (S)
CODE W D H RRP
GDC600 600 600 725 £253
GDC800 800 800 725 £270
GDC1000 1000 1000 725 £399
GDC1200 1200 1200 725 £438
Square Dining Table 800mm with Trumpet Base
275275
D
IN